Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for October 2015 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Total
Single 3lst 16:35 Cahill 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 359.35
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 31st 15:05 Sam Winner 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 329.35
\Wetherby
Single 31st 14:55 Ayr Back To 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 334.35
Bracka
Single 30th 16:10 Uttoxeter|Gold Ingot 9.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 284.35
Single 30th 16:00 Super Lunar 21.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 289.35
\Wetherby
Single 30th 15:00 Uttoxeter|Bristol De Mai 2.88 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 294.35
Single 30th 14:50 Our Thomas 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 299.35
Wetherby
Single 29th 15:55 Clonmel |Emcon 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 304.35
Single 29th 15:25 Clonmel |Ibetellingyouali 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 283.35
e
Single 29th 15:00 Finish The 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 286.35
Sedgefield Story
Single 29th 14:00 Our Phylli Vera 19.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 289.35
Sedgefield
Single 28th 15:40 Midnight 26.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 292.35
Fakenham Charmer
Single 27th 18:40 Drago 10.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 295.35
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 27th 15:30 Bangor- |Red Whisper 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 298.35
on-Dee
Single 27th 14:30 Bangor- |Racing Pulse 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 303.35
on-Dee
Single 27th 13:55 Bangor- |Murray Mount 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 308.35
on-Dee
Single 27th 12:40 Catterick |Roll On Rory 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 268.35
Single 26th 15:15 Wexford |Indevan 4.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 273.35
Single 26th 14:55 Leicester|Noble Gift 17.00 3.00 Win 1 48.00 276.35
Single 26th 14:30 Galway |Aranhill Chief 11.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 228.35
Single 25th 16:15 \Woofie 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 231.35
\Wincanton
Single 25th 15:15 Sonny The 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 236.35
\Wincanton One
Single 25th 14:50 Queen 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 241.35
Leopardstown |Blossom
Single 25th 13:25 Aintree  |Echo Springs 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 246.35
Single 25th 13:25 Aintree  [Perform 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.67 249.35
Single 24th 17:00 Wexford |Boher Call 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 232.68
Single 24th 16:55 Theos Lolly 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 237.68
Doncaster
Single 24th 16:30 Long House 4.00 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 242.68
Cheltenham Hall
Single 24th 15:45 Marcel 67.00 3.00 Win 1 198.00 247.68
Doncaster
Single 24th 15:30 Blue De Vega 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 49.68
Leopardstown
Single 24th 14:40 Wexford |Presenting 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 42.18
Mahler
Single 23rd 14:10 Exxaro 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 47.18
Cheltenham
Single 23rd 13:30 Ebtihaal 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.88 52.18
Doncaster
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 22nd 16:20 Thurles |Ted Veale 2.63 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 45.3

Single 22nd 15:15 Thurles |Le Vagabond 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 50.3

Single 22nd 15:10 Ludlow |Arzal 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 45.3

Single 22nd 14:15 Thurles |What A Jewel 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 39.8

Single 21st 16:25 Navan |Bairns At Bay 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 42.8

Single 21st 15:45 Storm Rising 3.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 47.8
Newmarket

Single 21st 15:35 Fontwell |Mercers Court 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 52.8

Single 21st 14:50 Helium 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 57.8
\Worcester

Single 21st 14:15 Bold Conquest 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 42.8
\Worcester

Single 20th 16:50 Exeter |Dragon's Den 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 47.8

Single 20th 16:40 Gowran |Loch Garman 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 41.55
Park

Single 19th 17:00 Stars Royale 8.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 46.55
Plumpton

Single 19th 16:30 Invicta Lake 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 49.55
Plumpton

Single 19th 15:40 Beast Mode 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 54.55
Pontefract

Single 19th 15:00 Albatros De 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 59.55
Plumpton Guye

Single 18th 17:00 Kempton |Morgan's Bay 7.00 5.00 Non-runner - 64.55

Single 18th 14:45 Kempton |Yabadabadoo 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 64.55

Single 18th 14:35 Cork Prickly 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 44.55

Single 18th 14:15 Kempton |Goldslinger 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 49.55

Single 17th 16:45 Cork Lady Giselle 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 54.55

Single 17th 16:25 Market |Cul Dealga 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 59.55
Rasen

Single 17th 15:50 Ffos Las |Minella On Line 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 64.55

Single 17th 15:35 Cork Flight Risk 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 69.55

Single 16th 17:20 Rustamabad 2.63 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 74.55
\Wincanton

Single 16th 16:00 Knock House 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 79.55
Fakenham

Single 16th 15:00 Gentleman Jon 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 84.55
\Wincanton

Single 15th 15:05 Brighton |Albe Back 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 49.55

Single 14th 15:35 Murgan 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 35.8
Nottingham

Single 14th 14:40 Kilgefin Star 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 25.8
\Wetherby

Single 14th 14:35 Modem 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 30.8
Punchestown

Single 13th 14:30 Rose Marmara 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 25.3
Musselburgh

Single 12th 16:20 Salisbury|Emell 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 19.05

Single 12th 15:40 Harris 17.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 24.05
Sedgefield

Single 11th 15:10 Limerick |Devils Bride 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 29.05

Single 11th 14:15 Sky Lino 34.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 19.05
Chepstow

Single 10th 15:20 Racing Pulse 8.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 24.05
Chepstow

Single 9th 16:35 Newton |Railway Storm 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 29.05
Abbot

Single 9th 15:25 York \Who Dares 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 34.05

Wins

Single 8th 21:10 Barefoot 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 39.05
Chelmsford Dancer
(A.W)

Single 8th 19:40 Flaming Spear 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 27.8
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 8th 18:40 Captain Gerald 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 32.8
Chelmsford

(A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 8th 15:40 Church Field 2.38 5.00 Win 6.90 37.8
\Worcester
Single 8th 15:30 Exeter |I'm In Charge 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 30.9
Single 7th 17:20 Kempton|Nag's Wag 3.25 5.00 Win 11.25 35.9
(A.W)
Single 7th 16:00 Thomas 2.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 24.65
Towcester Crapper
Single 7th 15:35 Turn Tide 9.00 5.00 Non-runner 29.65
Nottingham
Single 6th 15:30 Catterick [New Caledonia 4.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 29.65
Single 6th 15:20 Brighton |Prince Of Arran 4.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 32.65
Single 6th 15:10 Leicester|Scent Of 9.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 35.65
Power
Single 5th 15:50 Market |Bouggietopiece 4.33 5.00 Loss -5.00 38.65
Rasen S
Single 5th 15:15 Market |Oh Land 3.50 5.00 Win 12.50 43.65
Rasen Abloom
Single 5th 14:10 Market |Cloudy Joker 6.00 5.00 Refused -5.00 31.15
Rasen
Single 4th 17:15 The Game 4.33 5.00 Win 16.65 36.15
Tipperary Changer
Single 4th 16:55 Kelso Donapollo 4.50 5.00 Win 17.50 19.5
Single 4th 16:40 Love The 21.00 5.00 Non-runner 2
Huntingdon Leader
Single 4th 16:05 Tiradia 12.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 2
Huntingdon
Single 4th 15:55 Uttoxeter|Big Sound 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 7
Single 4th 15:45 Plinth 13.00 5.00 Win 60.00 12
Tipperary
Single 4th 15:35 Le Fin Bois 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -48
Huntingdon
Single 3rd 17:00 Fontwell |[The Cat's 7.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -43
Away
Single 3rd 16:35 Gowran |Alelchi Inois 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -38
Park
Single 3rd 15:35 Redcar |Celestial Path 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -33
Single 2nd 16:25 Fontwell |Morestead 19.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -28
Screamer
Single 1st 17:05 Bangor- |Tanarpino 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -23
on-Dee
Single 1st 16:15 Clonmel |llitakeitfromher 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -18
e
Single 1st 16:00 Bangor- |Witness In 11.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -13
on-Dee Court
Single 1st 15:05 Clonmel |Getting Late 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -10
Single 1st 14:50 Bangor- |Dabinett Moon 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -5
on-Dee

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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